Amphenol SOCAPEX - Rugged Ethernet Switch & Media Converters
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
18
Amphenol SOCAPEX
M
ili
ta

20
Amphenol SOCAPEX
How to order
RJS-GMC WITH EXPANDED BEAM TECHNOLOGY - Military Ethernet Media Converter
For specific cable harnesses, please consult us.
1. Series
RJS-GMC Rugged Ethernet Media Converter
2. Protection and color
ML Olive Drab Cadmium Plating on enclosure and receptacles
BKN RAL 9005 (Jet Black) Paint on enclosure, Nickel plated
receptacles, ROHS compliant
ML1019 RAL 1019 (Sand) Paint on enclosure, Olive Drab
Cadmium plated receptacles
BKN9010 RAL 9010 (White) Paint on enclosure, Nickel plated
receptacles, ROHS compliant
5. Protection of LAN and Power connectors and caps
OD Olive drab cadmium plating
ZN Black Zinc Nickel
NI Nickel plating, bright
4. Type of fiber and datarate
MG Multimode, 50/125, Gigabit Ethernet
SG Singlemode, 9/125, Gigabit Ethernet
MF Multimode, 50/125, Fast Ethernet
6. Power supply and caps
DC-CAPS 24VDC powered, attached caps on all receptacles
DC-704-
CAPS
24VDC powered, with 704 filtering option, attached caps
on all receptacles
VAC-CAPS 85-264 VAC, 47-63 Hz, attached caps on all receptacles
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Protection and color Number of ports Type of fiber and
datarate
Protection of LAN and
Power connectors and
caps
Power supply and caps
RJS-GMC ML 1CTOS MG OD DC-CAPS
: RoHS compliant
3. Number of ports
1CTOS  1 port LAN to 1 port fiber optics, 1 RJFTV and 1 CTOS
connector
2CTOS 2 ports LAN to 2 ports fiber optics, 2 RJFTV and 2 CTOS
connectors
4CTOS 4 ports LAN to 4 ports fiber optics, 4 RJFTV and 4 CTOS
connectors